
OptiTap SC/APC Outdoor Toneable Flat Drop Cable, OS2 G.657.A1 Single
Mode, PE Jacket, 3M

Basic Information

CN

Fiber-Mania

OTXX-SM0149EBK03

10

Standard Packing

3-7 days

L/C, D/A, D/P, T/T, Western Union,
MoneyGram

19,000 per month

Product Specification

1310nm/1550nm

Black

Socket To UPC

OS2 Single Mode G.657.A1

2

3m

PE

≤0.3dB

≥1000 Times

IP67 Rated

Round

OptiTap SC/APC outdoor toneable OS2 cable , 
G.657.A1 single mode flat drop cable, 
FTTA PE jacket fiber optic cable with 3M

for m
ore products please visit us on optical-fibercables.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Operating Wavelength:

Color:

Polish Type:

Fiber Mode:

Cores:

Length:

Material:

Insertion Loss:

Durability:

Connector Housing:

Cable Structure:

Highlight:
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Product Description

The OptiTap SC/APC Outdoor Toneable Flat Drop Cable delivers reliable single-mode fiber performance for demanding
environments. Built with G.657.A1 OS2 fiber and a durable 4.5×9.8mm PE jacket, this 3-meter flat drop cable ensures stable
transmission, low insertion loss, and long-term durability in harsh conditions.
Equipped with robust OptiTap SC/APC connectors featuring bayonet locking and IP67 protection, it provides waterproof,
dustproof, and corrosion-resistant performance. Ideal for outdoor FTTH deployment, military communications, remote wireless
base stations, oil fields, video surveillance, and railway control systems.
⚙� Key Features
OptiTap SC/APC connectors with rugged bayonet locking
Single-mode OS2 G.657.A1 fiber, toneable flat drop cable design
PE jacket (4.5×9.8mm) for superior outdoor protection
IP67-rated waterproof and dustproof performance
Low insertion loss ≤0.3dB, repeatable loss ≤0.2dB
Mechanical life up to 500 mating cycles
Operating temperature: -10°C to +50°C | Storage: -40°C to +70°C
Custom cable length, jacket, and connector options available
12-month warranty
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